

Flagueline plain (Item no. 205218)

Flagueline plain

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, DURUM SEMOLINA, salt, olive oil, yeast, WHOLE MILK POWDER, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate, garlic powder, herb mix

May contain: SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024